SUUMAYA CORPORATION LIMITED

CIN: L10500WB2009PLC137310



Ref No: SUUMAYA/BSE/2024-25/17

Date: July 12, 2024

To,
The Manager
BSE Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001.

Symbol – **SUUMAYA** Scrip Code – **543274**

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Subject: Disclosure as per Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 7(2)(b) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 (PIT Regulations), we are enclosing herewith the revised disclosures received to the Company under Regulation 7(2)(a) of PIT Regulations, from Designated Person of the Company, in Form C in respect to Invocation of pledge of the Equity Shares of the Company.

Please take this on record and kindly treat this as compliance under the provisions of SEBI(PIT) Regulations

Elements

Thanking you, Yours faithfully,

For Suumaya Corporation Limited

Ushik Gala
Chairman & Managing Director
(DIN: 06995765)

GANADHIP WHOLESELLER PRIVATE LIMITED

Registered Office: 542, Grand Trunk Road Near Mullick Fatak, Howrah Railway Station, Howrah R.S, Howrah, Bally Jagachha, West Bengal, India, 711101

CIN: U52190WB2012PTC176615 E-mail id: scl.cs@suumaya.com

Form C

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual Disclosures]

То

The Company Secretary & Compliance Officer, Suumaya Corporation Limited (ISIN: **INE0EMB01015**)

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN,	Category	Securities I	neld prior	Securities acquired/ Disposed				Securities held Date of		Date	Mode of	Tradin	Exchange							
CIN/DIN,	of Person	to acquisiti	on/					post acquisition/		allotment		of	acquisit	contract, Futures or Options etc.)					on which	
& address	(Pro	disposal						disposal		advice	e /	intim	ion							the trade
with contact	mote rs/									acqui	sitio	ation	/Dispos							was
nos.	member									n of		n to	al							executed
	of the									share	s/	comp	(market							
	promoter									sale	of	any	purchas							
	group/De									share	S		e/public							
	signated									specif	fy		rights/							
	Person/		1		1	1			1		1		prefere		ı			1		
	Directors	Type of	No. and	Type of	N	Value	Transact	· · ·	No. and	Fro	То		ntial	Тур	Contrac		Buy	Sell		
	/	security	% of	security	0.		ion Type		% of	m			offer/	e of	t	N	Num	N	Nu	
	immediat	(For e.g.	share	(For e.g. –			(Purchas	•	sharehol				off	Con	Specific	oti	ber	oti	mbe	
	е	- Shares,	holding	Shares,			e/sale	eg.	ding				market	trac	ation	on	of	on	r	
	relatives	Warrants		Warrants,			Pledge /	_					/	t		al	units	al	of	
	to/	,		Convertible			Revocati	•					Inter-se			Va	(cont	Va	unit	
	others	Convertib		Debentures			on /	Warrant					transfer			lu	racts	lu	S	
	Etc.)	le		, Rights			Invocati	s,					etc.			e	* lot	e	(con	
				entitlemen			on/	Convertibl									size)		tra	
		Debentur		t etc.)			Others-	е									3120)		cts	
		es,					please	Debenture											* lot	
		Rights					specify)	s, Rights											size)	
		entitlem						entitlemen											3126)	
		ents etc.)						t, etc.)												
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	16	17	18	19	20	21	22
			l								<u> </u>									

GANADHIP WHOLESELLER PRIVATE LIMITED

Registered Office: 542, Grand Trunk Road Near Mullick Fatak, Howrah Railway Station, Howrah R.S, Howrah, Bally Jagachha, West Bengal, India, 711101

CIN: U52190WB2012PTC176615 E-mail id: scl.cs@suumaya.com

Name: Ganadhip	Promoter	4920000	20.03	Equity	49,20,00	22533600	Invocati	Equity	49,20,00	10/07/2024	11/07/2	Off	-	=	-	-	-	-	NA
Wholeseller Pvt				shares	0	(4920000	on of	Shares	0		024	market							
Ltd						at Rs. 4.58	Pledge					(invocatio							
PAN: AAECG8418P						Based on						n of							
Add: 542, Grand						market						pledge)							
Trunk Road Near						value as													
Mullick Fatak,						on 09 th													
Howrah Railway						July, 2024													
Station, Howrah																			
R.S, Howrah, Bally																			
Jagachha, West																			
Bengal, India,																			
711101																			
Contact No.: +91																			
77188 65625																			

Note: (i) "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

(ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Signature:	Date: 12/07/2024
Name: Ishita Gala	Place: Mumbai
Designation: Non-Executive Director	

DIN: 07165038